
DANCEDANCE BALLETBALLET
CHEERLEADINGCHEERLEADING

BROADWAYBROADWAY
CONTEMPORARY

DANCE
CONTEMPORARY

DANCE
CLOSED CLASSES



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

BINTARO JAYA
XCHANGE
BINTARO JAYA
XCHANGE

T I M E

13:00

16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Elite Contemporary U8-18

09
Feb
Sunday

GANDARIA
CITY
GANDARIA
CITY

T I M E

13:00

14:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

K - Pop U7-18

H - Hop U7-18

08
Feb
Saturday

T I M E

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:00

16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Contemporary Foundation U8-18

Elite Contemporary U8-18

Contemporary Level 1/2

H - Hop U7-18

Elite Dance U8-18

09
Feb
Sunday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

GRAND METROPOLITAN
BEKASI
GRAND METROPOLITAN
BEKASI

T I M E

16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Dance U8-1808
Feb
Saturday

KEMANG
VILLAGE
KEMANG
VILLAGE

T I M E

15:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Cheerleading U5-908
Feb
Saturday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

KOTA
KASABLANKA
KOTA
KASABLANKA

T I M E

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Ballet Grade 1 - 3

Baby Dance 1 - 3 yrs

Move & Groove 3 - 5 yrs

Muay Thai 6+ yrs

Pre - Ballet 3 - 5 yrs

Intro to Martial Arts 4 - 7 yrs

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Traditional Dance U7 - 18

Elite Dance U8 - 18

Poomsae 6+ yrs

Elite Broadway U5-18

Taekwondo White 6+ yrs

Taekwondo Yellow 6+ yrs

Taekwondo Green - Black 6+ yrs

08
Feb
Saturday

T I M E

11:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Cheerleading U8 - 18

Sports U3

Baby Jam 6 - 18 mo

Sports U4/5

K - Pop U7 - 18

H - Hop U7 - 18

Baby Dance 1 - 3 yrs

Move & Groove 3 - 5 yrs

Elite Dance U8 - 18

09
Feb
Sunday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

LIPPO MALL
PURI
LIPPO MALL
PURI

T I M E

11:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

16:00

17:30

19:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Cheerleading U8-18

Elite Cheerleading U8-18

K - Pop U7-18

Elite Cheerleading U8-18

Stage Studio U5-7

Elite Dance U8-18

Elite Broadway U5-18

Elite Cheerleading U5-9

08
Feb
Saturday

LIVING WORLD
ALAM SUTERA
LIVING WORLD
ALAM SUTERA

T I M E

14:00

15:00

16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

H - Hop U7-18

Stage Studio U5-7

Elite Broadway U5-18

08
Feb
Saturday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

MALL OF
INDONESIA
MALL OF
INDONESIA

T I M E

15:00

16:00

17:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

H - Hop U7-18

Break Dance U7-18

Elite Dance U8-18

08
Feb
Saturday

PESONA SQUARE
DEPOK
PESONA SQUARE
DEPOK

T I M E

15:00

16:00

17:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Dance U5-8

H - Hop U7-18

Elite Dance U8-18

08
Feb
Saturday

T I M E

15:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs09
Feb
Sunday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

PIK
AVENUE
PIK
AVENUE

T I M E

11:30

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Cheerleading U5-9

Cheerleading U5-9

K - Pop U7-18

Stage Studio U5-7

Elite Cheerleading U8-18

Elite Cheerleading U13-18

08
Feb
Saturday

PLUIT
VILLAGE
PLUIT
VILLAGE

T I M E

14:00

15:30

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Cheerleading U5-9

Elite Cheerleading U8-18

08
Feb
Saturday

T I M E

11:30

13:00

14:00

16:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

Elite Ballet U7-18

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs

Ballet Grade 3 - Intermediate Foundation

Ballet Grade 1/2

09
Feb
Sunday



ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS
ELITE CHAMPIONSHIPS
PERFORMING ARTS

CLOSED
CLASSES
CLOSED

CLASSES

TRANS STUDIO
CIBUBUR
TRANS STUDIO
CIBUBUR

T I M E

13:00

14:00

C L A S S  S U B J E C T

H - Hop U7-18

K - Pop U7-18

08
Feb
Saturday


