



Elite CHAMPIONSHIPS * **PERFORMING ARTS**



NCE BALLET

CLOSED CLASSES





Sunday

	IIV/I	

13:00 16:00

CLASS SUBJECT

PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs Elite Contemporary U8-18

Saturday

	M	E

13:00 14:00

CLASS SUBJECT

K - Pop U7-18 H-Hop U7-18

Sunday

TIME

11:00 12:30 14:00 15:00 16:00

CLASS SUBJECT

Contemporary Foundation U8-18 Elite Contemporary U8-18 **Contemporary Level 1/2** H - Hop U7-18 Elite Dance U8-18







IDMETROPOLITAN

Saturday

TIME

16:00

CLASS SUBJECT

Elite Dance U8-18

Saturday

TIME

15:30

CLASS SUBJECT

Elite Cheerleading U5-9







KOTA KASABLANKA

08
Feb
Saturday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:00	Ballet Grade 1 - 3
11:00	Baby Dance 1 - 3 yrs
12:00	Move & Groove 3 - 5 yrs
12:00	Muay Thai 6+ yrs
13:00	Pre - Ballet 3 - 5 yrs
13:00	Intro to Martial Arts 4 - 7 yrs
14:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
14:00	Traditional Dance U7 - 18
15:00	Elite Dance U8 - 18
16:00	Poomsae 6+ yrs
16:30	Elite Broadway U5-18
17:00	Taekwondo White 6+ yrs
18:00	Taekwondo Yellow 6+ yrs
19:00	Taekwondo Green - Black 6+ yrs

09 Feb Sunday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:00	Elite Cheerleading U8 - 18
11:00	Sports U3
12:00	Baby Jam 6 - 18 mo
13:00	Sports U4/5
13:00	K - Pop U7 - 18
14:00	H - Hop U7 - 18
14:00	Baby Dance 1 - 3 yrs
15:00	Move & Groove 3 - 5 yrs
15:00	Elite Dance U8 - 18



CLOSED CLASSES





POMAUL

08
Feb
Saturday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:30	Elite Cheerleading U8-18
13:00	Elite Cheerleading U8-18
14:00	K - Pop U7-18
14:30	Elite Cheerleading U8-18
15:00	Stage Studio U5-7
16:00	Elite Dance U8-18
17:30	Elite Broadway U5-18
19:00	Elite Cheerleading U5-9

80
Feb
Saturday

CLASS SUBJECT

H-Hop U7-18 Stage Studio U5-7 Elite Broadway U5-18







MAULOF INDONESIA

08
Feb
Saturday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
15:00	H - Hop U7-18
16:00	Break Dance U7-18
17:00	Elite Dance U8-18

PESONASQUARE

08	
Feb	
Saturday	

IIME	CLASS SUBJEC
15:00	Elite Dance U5-8
16:00	H - Hop U7-18
17:00	Elite Dance U8-18

09 Feb Sunday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
15:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs







80
Feb
Saturday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
11:30	Elite Cheerleading U5-9
14:00	Cheerleading U5-9
14:00	K - Pop U7-18
15:00	Stage Studio U5-7
15:00	Elite Cheerleading U8-18
16:30	Elite Cheerleading U13-18



80
Feb
Saturday

ΓΙΜΕ	CL.	ASS	SU	BJ	EC	
			-			_

Elite Cheerleading U5-9 14:00 Elite Cheerleading U8-18 15:30

09 Feb Sunday

1:30	Elite Ballet U7-18
.3:00	PP/P Ballet 5+ yrs
4:00	Ballet Grade 3 - Intermediate
.6:00	Ballet Grade 1/2

CLASS SUBJECT

P Ballet 5+ yrs **Intermediate Foundation** Ballet Grade 1/2







TRANSSTUDIO

Saturday

TIME	CLASS SUBJECT
13:00	H - Hop U7-18
14:00	K - Pop U7-18

